2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials

Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 26 Messieurs, 400m 4 nages Senior
2025-06-11 - 10:17 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
World Records 4:02.50 MARCHAND, Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 2023-07-23
World Junior Records 4:10.02 BORODIN, llya RUS Budapest (HUN) 2021-05-23
Canadian Senior Records 4:11.41  JOHNS, Brian UBCDS Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-09
Canadian Age Group Records 4:12.81 WIGGINTON, Lorne ucsc Netanya (ISR) 2023-09-08
AQUA A :4:17.48 | AQUA J 13 -18:4:26.41 |/ SC2S:4:20.05 / TR 13 - 18: 4:44.63; 19 +: 4:37.96
Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps
1. WIGGINTON, Lorne 2005 ESWIM 4:12.81 +0.64 4:20.18 A
50m: 26.77 26.77 150m: 1:30.54 33.56 250m: 2:40.66 36.93 350m: 3:49.19 31.29
100m: 56.98 30.21 200m: 2:03.73 33.19 300m: 3:17.90 37.24 400m: 4:20.18 30.99
2. JANKOVICS, Tristan 2004 RCAQ /OSU 4:11.74 +0.66 4:22.26 A
50m: 26.84 26.84 150m: 1:33.20 34.90 250m: 2:43.73 38.96 350m: 3:53.07 33.04
100m: 58.30 31.46 200m: 2:04.77 31.57 300m: 3:20.03 36.30 400m: 4:22.26 29.19
3. GAGNE, Collyn 2000 (0N 4:16.90 +0.67 4:26.04 A
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:32.12 34.06 250m: 2:43.65 37.16 350m: 3:54.38 32.53
100m: 58.06 30.99 200m: 2:06.49 34.37 300m: 3:21.85 38.20 400m: 4:26.04 31.66
4. BROWN, Eric 2002 PCSC 4:18.29 +0.53 4:26.82 A
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:34.69 35.07 250m: 2:47.57 39.25 350m: 3:57.80 30.57
100m: 59.62 31.81 200m: 2:08.32 33.63 300m: 3:27.23 39.66 400m: 4:26.82 29.02
5. MASON, Jake M 2004 UNCAN 4:30.77 +0.70 4:2842 A
50m: 26.89 26.89 150m: 1:33.68 35.74 250m: 2:47.75 38.46 350m: 3:58.45 30.91
100m: 57.94 31.05 200m: 2:09.29 35.61 300m: 3:27.54 39.79 400m: 4:28.42 29.97
6. HARRISON, Jagues R 2007 CREST 4:31.05 +0.60 4:2890 A
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:34.27 33.89 250m: 2:46.70 39.99 350m: 3:58.56 31.63
100m: 1:00.38 32.17 200m: 2:06.71 32.44 300m: 3:26.93 40.23 400m: 4:28.90 30.34
7. SYRGIANNIS, Matthew 2003 UCSC 4:30.45 +0.65 4:2999 A
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:37.56 36.15 250m: 2:50.52 38.32 350m: 4:00.34 31.15
100m: 1:01.41 32.21 200m: 2:12.20 34.64 300m: 3:29.19 38.67 400m: 4:29.99 29.65
8. KIRK, Aiden A 2007 KAJ 4:29.52 +0.70 4:31.09 A
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:34.96 34.88 250m: 2:49.36 40.12 350m: 4:01.63 30.99
100m: 1:00.08 32.17 200m: 2:09.24 34.28 300m: 3:30.64 41.28 400m: 4:31.09 29.46
9. DREYER, Tuja 2007 UCSC 4:26.50 +0.68 4:31.25 J
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:35.00 35.36 250m: 2:49.28 38.73 350m: 4:01.74 31.86
100m: 59.64 32.46 200m: 2:10.55 35.55 300m: 3:29.88 40.60 400m: 4:31.25 29.51
10. SCHEFFEL, Carter 2005 BRANT 4:25.78 +0.66 4:3141 B
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:36.96 36.23 250m: 2:50.12 37.01 350m: 4:00.53 32.53
100m: 1:00.73 32.93 200m: 2:13.11 36.15 300m: 3:28.00 37.88 400m: 4:31.41 30.88
11. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 2006 CAMO 4:26.67 +0.65 4:31.78 B
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:37.28 36.79 250m: 2:51.28 38.73 350m: 4:02.34 31.79
100m: 1:00.49 32.06 200m: 2:12.55 35.27 300m: 3:30.55 39.27 400m: 4:31.78 29.44
12. CHEW, Liam R 2009 KAJ 4:33.27 +0.63 4:33.74 J
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:36.71 34.32 250m: 2:49.29 38.60 350m: 4:01.82 32.41
100m: 1:02.39 33.95 200m: 2:10.69 33.98 300m: 3:29.41 40.12 400m: 4:33.74 31.92
13. QUEVEDO, Zergio 2005 ELITE 4:32.18 +0.71 4:3418 B
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:37.24 36.64 250m: 2:53.14 39.51 350m: 4:04.15 30.75
100m: 1:00.60 32.69 200m: 2:13.63 36.39 300m: 3:33.40 40.26 400m: 4:34.18 30.03
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 26, Messieurs, 400m 4 nages, Eliminatoire, Senior

Rang YOB Club Seed

14. SMITH, Harrison 2006 UNCAN 4:30.23
50m:  27.84 27.84  150m: 1:36.60  36.76  250m: 2:51.23  40.47
100m:  59.84  32.00  200m: 2:10.76  34.16  300m: 3:32.13  40.90

15. BOUGAIEFF, Jacob 2009 UNCAN 4:38.77
50m:  29.77  29.77  150m: 1:40.88  37.35  250m: 2:53.12  36.98
100m: 1:03.53  33.76  200m: 2:16.14 3526  300m: 3:29.96  36.84

16. JUNG, Justin 2006 (ON) 4:32.23

50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:38.75 37.48 250m:  2:52.09 37.31
100m: 1:01.27 32.80 200m: 2:14.78 36.03 300m: 3:29.64 37.55

17. NICHOLSON, Owen 2005 HTAC /SFU 4:36.60
50m:  29.93  29.93  150m: 1:41.17 3586  250m: 2:55.20  39.40
100m: 1:05.31 3538  200m: 2:15.80  34.63  300m: 3:35.09  39.89

18. SMITH, Marshall 2008 UNCAN 4:42.42
50m:  29.95 2995  150m: 1:39.87  35.99  250m: 2:53.86  38.06
100m: 1:03.88  33.93  200m: 2:15.80 3593  300m: 3:32.98  39.12

19. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 2007 NKB 4:31.50
50m:  28.02 2802  150m: 1:38.36  37.64  250m: 2:53.68  38.42
100m: 1:00.72 3270  200m: 2:15.26  36.90  300m: 3:33.12  39.44

20. JIBB, Owen A 2004 PSW 4:35.84
50m:  28.61  28.61  150m: 1:38.95  37.36  250m: 2:54.13  39.32
100m: 1:01.59  32.98  200m: 2:14.81 3586  300m: 3:33.95  39.82

21. LABARRE, Tristan 2004 CNQ 4:37.48
50m: 27.25 27.25 150m: 1:35.35 36.23 250m: 2:52.18 40.99
100m: 59.12 31.87 200m: 2:11.19 35.84 300m: 3:34.89 42.71

22. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian 2005 CAMO 4:27.65
50m:  28.77  28.77  150m: 1:39.28  37.06  250m: 2:53.72  37.53
100m: 1:02.22 3345  200m: 2:16.19  36.91  300m: 3:32.78  39.06

23. WATSON, Scott 2008 MAC 4:42.68
50m:  29.14  29.14  150m: 1:39.02 3544  250m: 2:54.39  40.42
100m: 1:03.58  34.44  200m: 2:13.97 3495  300m: 3:35.86  41.47

24. TRIGER, Lucas 2005 VPSC 4:36.54
50m:  29.62  29.62  150m: 1:40.04  36.60  250m: 2:54.23  38.40
100m: 1:03.44  33.82  200m: 2:15.83 3579  300m: 3:3353  39.30

25. PIMENTEL, Xavier 2001 UCSsC 4:27.91

50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:39.80 38.05 250m: 2:56.87 40.43
100m: 1:01.75 32.96 200m: 2:16.44 36.64 300m: 3:36.93 40.06

26. RADIC, George M 2007 MAC 4:37.09
50m: 2873 2873  150m: 1:38.31  36.72  250m: 2:54.86  40.63
100m: 1:01.59  32.86  200m: 2:14.23 3592  300m: 3:36.39 4153

27. YANG, Derex 2008 HYACK 4:41.43

50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:41.48 37.79 250m:  2:56.34 38.94
100m: 1:03.69 33.56 200m: 2:17.40 35.92 300m: 3:35.04 38.70

28. LEE, Aidan 2009 CREST 4:41.37
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:40.09 36.15 250m: 2:55.54 39.89
100m: 1:03.94 34.39 200m: 2:15.65 35.56 300m: 3:37.80 42.26

TR Temps

+0.66 4:3419 B
350m: 4:03.61  31.48
400m: 4:34.19  30.58

+0.69 4:3466 J
350m:
400m: 4:34.66

+0.53 4:3541 B

350m: 4:04.03 34.39
400m: 4:35.41 31.38

+0.73 4:35.70 B
350m: 4:05.60 30.51
400m: 4:35.70 30.10

+0.73 4:3594 J
350m: 4:04.95 31.97
400m:; 4:35.94 30.99

+0.69 4:37.25 J
350m: 4:05.25 32.13
400m: 4:37.25 32.00

+0.70 4:37.28 B
350m: 4:06.47  32.52
400m: 4:37.28  30.81

+0.48 4:3756 B
350m: 4:06.79  31.90
400m: 4:37.56  30.77

+0.70 4:3766 R
350m: 4:05.85 33.07
400m: 4:37.66 31.81

+0.62 4:38.34 J
350m: 4:07.61  31.75
400m: 4:38.34  30.73

+0.66 4:3890 R +
350m: 4:07.16 33.63
400m: 4:38.90 31.74

+0.59 4:39.17 +

350m: 4:08.64 31.71
400m: 4:39.17 30.53

+0.65 4:39.28 J
350m: 4:08.46  32.07
400m: 4:39.28  30.82

+0.74 4:39.84 J

350m: 4:07.92 32.88
400m:; 4:39.84 31.92

+0.69 4:39.90 R
350m: 4:08.30 30.50
400m:  4:39.90 31.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82418 Registered to Swimming Canada

GREATER UVIC/PACIFIC CDAST .
speedo »le .
needo Bel| vicTorin &uid SWIMMING — ViasPGRT

SWIMMING

2025-06-11 21:12 - Page 2

BRITISH i+l
M@gd COLUMBIA a a a



2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 26, Messieurs, 400m 4 nages, Eliminatoire, Senior

Rang YOB Club Seed

29. DESCHAMBAULT, Noah 2007 VPSC 4:42.47
50m:  29.30 29.30  150m: 1:39.07  36.79  250m: 2:56.48  41.06
100m: 1:02.28  32.98  200m: 2:1542  36.35  300m: 3:38.19  41.71

30. BOURNE, Charlie A 2008 KISU 4:40.00
50m: 3010  30.10  150m: 1:42.04  36.95  250m: 2:57.60  39.26
100m: 1:.05.09  34.99  200m: 2:18.34  36.30  300m: 3:37.67  40.07

31. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 2008 ELITE 4:39.79

50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:40.34 36.81 250m:  2:56.37 40.29
100m: 1:03.53 33.99 200m: 2:16.08 35.74 300m: 3:36.30 39.93

32. GANDER, Keenan 2006 RIDGE 4:25.04
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:37.94 35.71 250m: 2:54.39 41.56
100m: 1:02.23 33.28 200m: 2:12.83 34.89 300m: 3:36.69 42.30

33. EDWARDS, Drew 2002 UVPCS 4:28.83
50m:  29.27  29.27  150m: 1:39.71  37.28  250m: 2:55.92  40.11
100m: 1:02.43  33.16  200m: 2:15.81  36.10  300m: 3:36.94  41.02

34. BARTKOWICZ, Julius J 2009 KISU 4:43.74
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:39.67 35.09 250m: 2:55.91 4151
100m: 1:04.58 34.84 200m: 2:14.40 34.73 300m: 3:37.48 41.57

35. KAY, Declan E 2007 SCAR 4:43.85
50m: 28.61  28.61 150m: 1:39.05 37.42 250m: 2:55.28 40.12
100m: 1:01.63  33.02 200m: 2:15.16 36.11 300m: 3:36.20 40.92

36. COLE, Tanner 2006 UBCT /OSC 4:26.90
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:39.42 37.97 250m: 2:57.55 41.78
100m: 1:01.45 32.85 200m: 2:15.77 36.35 300m: 3:38.32 40.77

37. SEMENYUK, Yegor 2005 NG 4:23.48
50m: 2892 2892  150m: 1:37.45  36.60  250m: 2:54.19  41.38
100m: 1:00.85  31.93  200m: 2:12.81 3536  300m: 3:36.58  42.39

38. YAZEDJIAN, Alexandre 2006 CAMO 4:34.61
50m:  28.93 2893  150m: 1:39.18  36.97  250m: 2:55.56  40.25
100m: 1:02.21  33.28  200m: 2:15.31  36.13  300m: 3:36.75  41.19

39. HILTON, Dominic W 2007 UNCAN 4:39.23
50m: 2874 2874  150m: 1:40.93 3848  250m: 2:57.09  39.18
100m: 1:02.45 3371  200m: 2:17.91  36.98  300m: 3:37.15  40.06

40. VON WASILEWSKI PEYKOV, Pete2008 TSC 4:43.32

50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:42.14 38.56 250m: 2:59.41 37.89
100m: 1:03.58 34.02 200m: 2:21.52 39.38 300m: 3:40.93 41.52

41. CHEUNG, Adrian 2009 PCSC 4:40.70
50m:  29.08  29.08  150m: 1:39.68  37.80  250m: 2:59.18  42.34
100m: 1:01.88  32.80  200m: 2:16.84  37.16  300m: 3:42.34  43.16

42. GILMAN, Hercules J 2008 KISU 4:44 .48

50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:41.67 37.09 250m: 2:58.72 41.18
100m: 1:04.58 34.49 200m: 2:17.54 35.87 300m: 3:40.52 41.80

43. BROWN, Connor 2008 Cw 4:43.50
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:39.84 36.85 250m: 2:57.85 41.54
100m: 1:02.99 33.89 200m: 2:16.31 36.47 300m: 3:40.80 42.95

TR Temps

+0.72 4:4097 R
350m: 4:10.48  32.29
400m: 4:40.97  30.49

+0.68 4:41.01
350m: 4:10.44 32.77
400m: 4:41.01 30.57

+0.63 4:41.54

350m: 4:08.99 32.69
400m: 4:41.54 32.55

+0.72 4:41.61
350m: 4:09.71  33.02
400m: 4:41.61  31.90

+0.68 4:41.69
350m: 4:10.16  33.22
400m: 4:41.69 3153

+0.71 4:42.24
350m: 4:10.97 33.49
400m: 4:42.24 31.27

+0.63 4:42.46
350m: 4:10.79 34.59
400m: 4:42.46 31.67

+0.71 4:42.74
350m: 4:11.56 33.24
400m: 4:42.74 31.18

+0.61 4:43.60
350m:  4:10.79  34.21
400m: 4:43.60  32.81

+0.69 4:44.28
350m: 4:11.32  34.57
400m: 4:44.28  32.96

+0.72 4:44.37
350m: 4:11.85 34.70
400m: 4:44.37 32.52

+0.72 4:44.66

350m:  4:12.74 31.81
400m: 4:44.66 31.92

+0.66 4:44 .86
350m: 4:13.68 31.34
400m: 4:44.86 31.18

+0.69 4:44.91

350m: 4:13.31 32.79
400m: 4:44.91 31.60

+0.69 4:45.10
350m: 4:13.25 32.45
400m: 4:45.10 31.85
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials

Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 26, Messieurs, 400m 4 nages, Eliminatoire, Senior

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps
44, TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel 2008 CALAC 4:43.61 +0.58 4:45.88 +
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:41.55 37.58 250m: 2:58.11 40.91 350m: 4:12.88 34.68
100m: 1:03.97 34.37 200m: 2:17.20 35.65 300m: 3:38.20 40.09 400m: 4:45.88 33.00
45. YAO, Alex 2009 MAC 4:41.73 +0.70 4:45.89 +
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:43.64 36.99 250m: 3:01.38 41.64 350m: 4:15.64 31.52
100m: 1:06.65 35.86 200m: 2:19.74 36.10 300m: 3:44.12 42.74 400m: 4:45.89 30.25
46. MECTEAU, Zachary 2008 RL 4:43.97 +0.68 4:48.02 +
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:40.23 37.88 250m: 2:59.50 40.85 350m: 4:15.79 33.91
100m: 1:02.35 33.91 200m: 2:18.65 38.42 300m: 3:41.88 42.38 400m: 4:48.02 32.23
47. DYCK, Keiran 2007 GOLD 4:38.11 +0.77 4:48.33 +
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:41.65 38.46 250m: 3:01.44 41.78 350m: 4:16.65 33.84
100m: 1:03.19 33.44 200m: 2:19.66 38.01 300m: 3:42.81 41.37 400m: 4:48.33 31.68
48. CAO, Matthew S 2010 PSW 4:43.87 +0.71 4:48.80 +
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:41.79 37.84 250m: 2:59.26 40.65 350m: 4:15.89 34.18
100m: 1:03.95 33.98 200m: 2:18.61 36.82 300m: 3:41.71 42.45 400m: 4:48.80 32.91
49. LUTZ-CRUZ, Mason M 2009 NYAC 4:43.86 +0.51 4:48.83 +
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:43.62 38.01 250m: 3:00.94 39.66 350m: 4:15.76 33.66
100m: 1:05.61 35.53 200m: 2:21.28 37.66 300m: 3:42.10 41.16 400m: 4:48.83 33.07
50. WU, Max 2009 PSW 4:43.42 +0.69 4:50.03 +
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:41.12 39.39 250m: 3:01.46 42.87 350m: 4:18.33 33.03
100m: 1:01.73 32.59 200m: 2:18.59 37.47 300m: 3:45.30 43.84 400m:  4:50.03 31.70
51. BUCHHOLZ, Ben 2009 (0N 4:42.85 +0.59 4:50.55 +
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:43.76 40.09 250m: 3:03.38 41.10 350m: 4:18.99 33.68
100m: 1:03.67 34.02 200m: 2:22.28 38.52 300m: 3:45.31 41.93 400m: 4:50.55 31.56
disg. DONOVAN, Jack Patrick 2003 ZSC 4:30.94 +
disq. CESCON, Benjamin D 2008 CREST 4:34.10
disq. MILLAR, Benjamin C 2007 BTSC 4:40.70
forf.nd. MCLEOD, Zachary 2007 WDSC 4:38.66
forf.nd. VILCHEZ, Lucian 2008 BTSC 4:44.12
forf.nd. RISK, Olivier 2005 UBCT /ROCS 4:33.83
forf.nd. PARK, Minhyuk 2008 (0N 4:40.27
forf.nd. VELICICO, Alexandru 2008 (0N 4:42.17
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 26, Messieurs, 400m 4 nages, Eliminatoire

SWIMMING

Epreuve 26 Gargons, 400m 4 nages Junior
2025-06-11 - 10:17 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
World Records 4:02.50 MARCHAND, Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 2023-07-23
World Junior Records 4:10.02 BORODIN, llya RUS Budapest (HUN) 2021-05-23
Canadian Senior Records 4:11.41 JOHNS, Brian UBCDS Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-09
Canadian Age Group Records 4:12.81 WIGGINTON, Lorne UCsC Netanya (ISR) 2023-09-08
AQUA A gén.: 4:17.48 | AQUA J: 4:26.41 |/ SC2S gén.: 4:20.05 / TR : 4:44.63
Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps
1. HARRISON, Jaques R 2007 CREST 4:31.05 +0.60 4:2890 A
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:34.27 33.89 250m: 2:46.70 39.99 350m: 3:58.56 31.63
100m: 1:00.38 32.17 200m: 2:06.71 32.44 300m: 3:26.93 40.23 400m: 4:28.90 30.34
2. KIRK, Aiden A 2007 KAJ 4:29.52 +0.70 4:31.09 A
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:34.96 34.88 250m: 2:49.36 40.12 350m: 4:01.63 30.99
100m: 1:00.08 32.17 200m: 2:09.24 34.28 300m: 3:30.64 41.28 400m: 4:31.09 29.46
3. DREYER, Tuja 2007 UCSC 4:26.50 +0.68 4:31.25 J
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:35.00 35.36 250m: 2:49.28 38.73 350m: 4:01.74 31.86
100m: 59.64 32.46 200m: 2:10.55 35.55 300m: 3:29.88 40.60 400m: 4:31.25 29.51
4. CHEW, Liam R 2009 KAJ 4:33.27 +0.63 4:33.74 J
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:36.71 34.32 250m: 2:49.29 38.60 350m: 4:01.82 32.41
100m: 1:02.39 33.95 200m: 2:10.69 33.98 300m: 3:29.41 40.12 400m: 4:33.74 31.92
5. BOUGAIEFF, Jacob 2009 UNCAN 4:38.77 +0.69 4:3466 J
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:40.88 37.35 250m: 2:53.12 36.98 350m:
100m: 1:03.53 33.76 200m: 2:16.14 35.26 300m: 3:29.96 36.84 400m: 4:34.66
6. SMITH, Marshall 2008 UNCAN 4:42.42 +0.73 4:3594 J
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:39.87 35.99 250m: 2:53.86 38.06 350m: 4:04.95 31.97
100m: 1:03.88 33.93 200m: 2:15.80 35.93 300m: 3:32.98 39.12 400m: 4:35.94 30.99
7. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 2007 NKB 4:31.50 +0.69 4:37.25 J
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:38.36 37.64 250m: 2:53.68 38.42 350m: 4:05.25 32.13
100m: 1:00.72 32.70 200m: 2:15.26 36.90 300m: 3:33.12 39.44 400m: 4:37.25 32.00
8. WATSON, Scott 2008 MAC 4:42.68 +0.62 4:38.34 J
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:39.02 35.44 250m: 2:54.39 40.42 350m: 4:07.61 31.75
100m: 1:03.58 34.44 200m: 2:13.97 34.95 300m: 3:35.86 41.47 400m: 4:38.34 30.73
9. RADIC, George M 2007 MAC 4:37.09 +0.65 4:39.28 J
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:38.31 36.72 250m: 2:54.86 40.63 350m: 4:08.46 32.07
100m: 1:01.59 32.86 200m: 2:14.23 35.92 300m: 3:36.39 41.53 400m: 4:39.28 30.82
10. YANG, Derex 2008 HYACK 4:41.43 +0.74 4:39.84 J
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:41.48 37.79 250m: 2:56.34 38.94 350m: 4:07.92 32.88
100m: 1:03.69 33.56 200m: 2:17.40 35.92 300m: 3:35.04 38.70 400m: 4:39.84 31.92
11. LEE, Aidan 2009 CREST 4:41.37 +0.69 4:3990 R
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:40.09 36.15 250m: 2:55.54 39.89 350m: 4:08.30 30.50
100m: 1:03.94 34.39 200m: 2:15.65 35.56 300m: 3:37.80 42.26 400m:  4:39.90 31.60
12. DESCHAMBAULT, Noah 2007 VPSC 4:.42.47 +0.72 4:4097 R
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:39.07 36.79 250m: 2:56.48 41.06 350m: 4:10.48 32.29
100m: 1:02.28 32.98 200m: 2:15.42 36.35 300m: 3:38.19 41.71 400m: 4:40.97 30.49
13. BOURNE, Charlie A 2008 KISU 4:40.00 +0.68 4:41.01
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:42.04 36.95 250m: 2:57.60 39.26 350m: 4:10.44 32.77
100m: 1:05.09 34.99 200m: 2:18.34 36.30 300m: 3:37.67 40.07 400m: 4:41.01 30.57
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Epreuve 26, Gargons, 400m 4 nages, Eliminatoire, Junior
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14. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 2008 ELITE 4:39.79 +0.63 4:41.54
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:40.34 36.81 250m: 2:56.37 40.29 350m: 4:08.99 32.69
100m: 1:03.53 33.99 200m: 2:16.08 35.74 300m: 3:36.30 39.93 400m: 4:41.54 32.55
15. BARTKOWICZ, Julius J 2009 KISU 4:43.74 +0.71 4:42.24
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:39.67 35.09 250m: 2:55.91 41.51 350m: 4:10.97 33.49
100m: 1:04.58 34.84 200m: 2:14.40 34.73 300m: 3:37.48 41.57 400m: 4:42.24 31.27
16. KAY, Declan E 2007 SCAR 4:43.85 +0.63 4:42.46
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:39.05 37.42 250m: 2:55.28 40.12 350m: 4:10.79 34.59
100m: 1:01.63 33.02 200m: 2:15.16 36.11 300m: 3:36.20 40.92 400m: 4:42.46 31.67
17. HILTON, Dominic W 2007 UNCAN 4:39.23 +0.72 4:44.37
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:40.93 38.48 250m: 2:57.09 39.18 350m: 4:11.85 34.70
100m: 1:02.45 33.71 200m: 2:17.91 36.98 300m: 3:37.15 40.06 400m:  4:44.37 32.52
18. VON WASILEWSKI PEYKOV, Pete 2008 TSC 4:43.32 +0.72 4:44.66 +
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:42.14 38.56 250m: 2:59.41 37.89 350m: 4:12.74 31.81
100m: 1:03.58 34.02 200m: 2:21.52 39.38 300m: 3:40.93 41.52 400m: 4:44.66 31.92
19. CHEUNG, Adrian 2009 PCSC 4:40.70 +0.66 4:44 .86 +
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:39.68 37.80 250m: 2:59.18 42.34 350m: 4:13.68 31.34
100m: 1:01.88 32.80 200m: 2:16.84 37.16 300m: 3:42.34 43.16 400m: 4:44.86 31.18
20. GILMAN, Hercules J 2008 KISU 4:44.48 +0.69 4:44.91 +
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:41.67 37.09 250m: 2:58.72 41.18 350m: 4:13.31 32.79
100m: 1:04.58 34.49 200m: 2:17.54 35.87 300m: 3:40.52 41.80 400m: 4:44.91 31.60
21. BROWN, Connor 2008 Cw 4:43.50 +0.69 4:45.10 +
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:39.84 36.85 250m: 2:57.85 41.54 350m: 4:13.25 32.45
100m: 1:02.99 33.89 200m: 2:16.31 36.47 300m: 3:40.80 42.95 400m: 4:45.10 31.85
22. TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel 2008 CALAC 4:43.61 +0.58 4:45.88 +
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:41.55 37.58 250m: 2:58.11 40.91 350m: 4:12.88 34.68
100m: 1:03.97 34.37 200m: 2:17.20 35.65 300m: 3:38.20 40.09 400m: 4:45.88 33.00
23. YAO, Alex 2009 MAC 4:41.73 +0.70 4:45.89 +
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:43.64 36.99 250m: 3:01.38 41.64 350m: 4:15.64 31.52
100m: 1:06.65 35.86 200m: 2:19.74 36.10 300m: 3:44.12 42.74 400m: 4:45.89 30.25
24. MECTEAU, Zachary 2008 RL 4:43.97 +0.68 4:48.02 +
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:40.23 37.88 250m: 2:59.50 40.85 350m: 4:15.79 33.91
100m: 1:02.35 33.91 200m: 2:18.65 38.42 300m: 3:41.88 42.38 400m: 4:48.02 32.23
25. DYCK, Keiran 2007 GOLD 4:38.11 +0.77 4:48.33 +
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:41.65 38.46 250m: 3:01.44 41.78 350m: 4:16.65 33.84
100m: 1:03.19 33.44 200m: 2:19.66 38.01 300m: 3:42.81 41.37 400m: 4:48.33 31.68
26. CAO, Matthew S 2010 PSW 4:43.87 +0.71 4:48.80 +
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:41.79 37.84 250m: 2:59.26 40.65 350m: 4:15.89 34.18
100m: 1:03.95 33.98 200m: 2:18.61 36.82 300m: 3:41.71 42.45 400m: 4:48.80 32.91
27. LUTZ-CRUZ, Mason M 2009 NYAC 4:43.86 +0.51 4:48.83 +
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:43.62 38.01 250m: 3:00.94 39.66 350m: 4:15.76 33.66
100m: 1:05.61 35.53 200m: 2:21.28 37.66 300m: 3:42.10 41.16 400m: 4:48.83 33.07
28. WU, Max 2009 PSW 4:43.42 +0.69 4:50.03 +
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:41.12 39.39 250m: 3:01.46 42.87 350m: 4:18.33 33.03
100m: 1:01.73 32.59 200m: 2:18.59 37.47 300m: 3:45.30 43.84 400m: 4:50.03 31.70
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Epreuve 26, Gargons, 400m 4 nages, Eliminatoire, Junior
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29. BUCHHOLZ, Ben 2009 0s 4:42.85 +0.59 4:50.55 +
50m:  29.65  29.65  150m: 1:43.76  40.09  250m: 3:03.38  41.10  350m: 4:18.99  33.68
100m: 1:03.67  34.02  200m: 2:22.28 3852  300m: 314531  41.93  400m: 4:50.55  31.56

disq. CESCON, Benjamin D 2008 CREST 4:34.10
disg. MILLAR, Benjamin C 2007 BTSC 4:40.70
forf.nd. MCLEOD, Zachary 2007 WDSC 4:38.66
forf.nd. PARK, Minhyuk 2008 os 4:40.27
forf.nd. VELICICO, Alexandru 2008 (ON) 4:42.17
forf.nd. VILCHEZ, Lucian 2008 BTSC 4:44.12
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